






Team Standing
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round
Date: 4/05/2019

Page: 1
4/05/2019 9:11pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 Florida  49.075  49.425  49.500  49.500 197.500
 2 Oregon State  49.075  49.300  49.500  49.250 197.125
 3 Stanford  48.900  48.950  49.000  49.225 196.075
 4 Iowa  48.600  48.025  49.000  49.150 194.775
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All-Around Results
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round
Date: 4/05/2019

Page: 1
4/05/2019 9:12pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  403 Alicia Boren UF   9.775   9.850   9.950   9.900  39.475
  2  413 Megan Skaggs UF   9.775   9.900   9.900   9.875  39.450
  3  415 Trinity Thomas UF   9.650   9.925   9.875   9.950  39.400
  3  802 Kyla Bryant STAN   9.800   9.900   9.850   9.850  39.400
  5  965 Taylor Chan SJSU   9.750   9.550   9.375   9.850  38.525
  6  968 Madison Ward USU   9.675   9.725   9.100   9.925  38.425
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round
Date: 4/05/2019

Page: 1
4/05/2019 9:12pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  412 Savannah Schoenherr Florida   9.900
  2  401 Sierra Alexander Florida   9.875
  2  610 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.875
  4  513 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.825
  4  615 Kaitlyn Yanish Oregon State   9.825
  4  805 Rachael Flam Stanford   9.825
  7  501 Misty-Jade Carlson Iowa   9.800
  7  506 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.800
  7  609 Lena Greene Oregon State   9.800
  7  613 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.800
  7  802 Kyla Bryant Stanford   9.800
  7  815 Aleeza Yu Stanford   9.800
 13  403 Alicia Boren Florida   9.775
 13  413 Megan Skaggs Florida   9.775
 13  603 Lacy Dagen Oregon State   9.775
 16  957 Heather Swanson Arizona   9.750
 16  965 Taylor Chan San Jose State   9.750
 16  411 Nya Reed Florida   9.750
 16  803 Kaylee Cole Stanford   9.750
 20  804 Taryn Fitzgerald Stanford   9.725
 21  968 Madison Ward Utah State   9.675
 21  511 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.675
 23  415 Trinity Thomas Florida   9.650
 24  801 Madison Brunette Stanford   9.575
 25  502 Erin Castle Iowa   9.500
 26  604 Madi Dagen Oregon State   9.325
 27  503 Nicole Chow Iowa   8.950
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round
Date: 4/05/2019

Page: 1
4/05/2019 9:12pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  415 Trinity Thomas Florida   9.925
  1  607 Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.925
  3  409 Amelia Hundley Florida   9.900
  3  413 Megan Skaggs Florida   9.900
  3  602 Mariana Colussi-Pelaez Oregon State   9.900
  3  802 Kyla Bryant Stanford   9.900
  7  601 Halli Briscoe Oregon State   9.875
  8  403 Alicia Boren Florida   9.850
  8  408 Rachel Gowey Florida   9.850
  8  412 Savannah Schoenherr Florida   9.850
 11  610 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.825
 12  503 Nicole Chow Iowa   9.800
 12  801 Madison Brunette Stanford   9.800
 12  815 Aleeza Yu Stanford   9.800
 15  956 Danielle Spencer-Bearham Arizona   9.775
 15  509 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.775
 15  612 Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.775
 18  614 Colette Yamaoka Oregon State   9.750
 19  968 Madison Ward Utah State   9.725
 19  809 Taylor Lawson Stanford   9.725
 19  814 Grace Waguespack Stanford   9.725
 22  510 Madison Kampschroeder Iowa   9.700
 23  512 Jax Kranitz Iowa   9.675
 24  966 MaKayla Bullitt Utah State   9.650
 25  965 Taylor Chan San Jose State   9.550
 26  513 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.075
 26  811 Catherine Rogers Stanford   9.075
 28  507 Emma Hartzler Iowa   8.750
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round
Date: 4/05/2019

Page: 1
4/05/2019 9:12pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  403 Alicia Boren Florida   9.950
  2  611 Maela Lazaro Oregon State   9.925
  3  402 Alyssa Baumann Florida   9.900
  3  413 Megan Skaggs Florida   9.900
  3  604 Madi Dagen Oregon State   9.900
  3  612 Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.900
  3  613 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.900
  8  409 Amelia Hundley Florida   9.875
  8  415 Trinity Thomas Florida   9.875
  8  509 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.875
  8  607 Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.875
 12  964 Yasmine Yektaparast UC Davis   9.850
 12  967 Autumn DeHarde Utah State   9.850
 12  408 Rachel Gowey Florida   9.850
 12  503 Nicole Chow Iowa   9.850
 12  802 Kyla Bryant Stanford   9.850
 17  809 Taylor Lawson Stanford   9.800
 17  813 Ashley Tai Stanford   9.800
 19  511 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.775
 19  804 Taryn Fitzgerald Stanford   9.775
 19  810 Lauren Navarro Stanford   9.775
 22  501 Misty-Jade Carlson Iowa   9.750
 22  513 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.750
 24  504 Allie Gilchrist Iowa   9.725
 25  965 Taylor Chan San Jose State   9.375
 26  608 Lexie Gonzales Oregon State   9.200
 26  812 Wesley Stephenson Stanford   9.200
 28  968 Madison Ward Utah State   9.100
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round
Date: 4/05/2019

Page: 1
4/05/2019 9:12pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  415 Trinity Thomas Florida   9.950
  2  968 Madison Ward Utah State   9.925
  3  403 Alicia Boren Florida   9.900
  3  411 Nya Reed Florida   9.900
  3  612 Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.900
  3  615 Kaitlyn Yanish Oregon State   9.900
  7  967 Autumn DeHarde Utah State   9.875
  7  413 Megan Skaggs Florida   9.875
  7  409 Amelia Hundley Florida   9.875
  7  509 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.875
  7  805 Rachael Flam Stanford   9.875
  7  806 Morgan Hoang Stanford   9.875
 13  965 Taylor Chan San Jose State   9.850
 13  502 Erin Castle Iowa   9.850
 13  506 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.850
 13  606 Savanna Force Oregon State   9.850
 13  802 Kyla Bryant Stanford   9.850
 13  807 Hailee Hoffman Stanford   9.850
 19  504 Allie Gilchrist Iowa   9.800
 19  605 Destinee Davis Oregon State   9.800
 19  610 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.800
 22  511 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.775
 22  613 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.775
 22  809 Taylor Lawson Stanford   9.775
 25  505 Alexandra Greenwald Iowa   9.725
 26  803 Kaylee Cole Stanford   9.650
 27  402 Alyssa Baumann Florida
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Team Results Detail
Session 2

Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round Page: 1
Date: 4/05/2019 4/05/2019 9:12pm

Florida Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 401 Sierra Alexander   9.875
 402 Alyssa Baumann   9.900
 403 Alicia Boren   9.775   9.850   9.950   9.900  39.475
 408 Rachel Gowey   9.850   9.850
 409 Amelia Hundley   9.900   9.875   9.875
 411 Nya Reed   9.750   9.900
 412 Savannah Schoenherr   9.900   9.850
 413 Megan Skaggs   9.775   9.900   9.900   9.875  39.450
 415 Trinity Thomas   9.650   9.925   9.875   9.950  39.400

Totals:  49.075  49.425  49.500  49.500 197.500

Oregon State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 601 Halli Briscoe   9.875
 602 Mariana Colussi-Pelaez   9.900
 603 Lacy Dagen   9.775
 604 Madi Dagen   9.325   9.900
 605 Destinee Davis   9.800
 606 Savanna Force   9.850
 607 Sabrina Gill   9.925   9.875
 608 Lexie Gonzales   9.200
 609 Lena Greene   9.800
 610 Mary Jacobsen   9.875   9.825   9.800
 611 Maela Lazaro   9.925
 612 Isis Lowery   9.775   9.900   9.900
 613 McKenna Singley   9.800   9.900   9.775
 614 Colette Yamaoka   9.750
 615 Kaitlyn Yanish   9.825   9.900

Totals:  49.075  49.300  49.500  49.250 197.125

Stanford Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 801 Madison Brunette   9.575   9.800
 802 Kyla Bryant   9.800   9.900   9.850   9.850  39.400
 803 Kaylee Cole   9.750   9.650
 804 Taryn Fitzgerald   9.725   9.775
 805 Rachael Flam   9.825   9.875
 806 Morgan Hoang   9.875
 807 Hailee Hoffman   9.850
 809 Taylor Lawson   9.725   9.800   9.775
 810 Lauren Navarro   9.775
 811 Catherine Rogers   9.075
 812 Wesley Stephenson   9.200
 813 Ashley Tai   9.800
 814 Grace Waguespack   9.725
 815 Aleeza Yu   9.800   9.800

Totals:  48.900  48.950  49.000  49.225 196.075

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Session 2

Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round Page: 2
Date: 4/05/2019 4/05/2019 9:12pm

Iowa Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 501 Misty-Jade Carlson   9.800   9.750
 502 Erin Castle   9.500   9.850
 503 Nicole Chow   8.950   9.800   9.850
 504 Allie Gilchrist   9.725   9.800
 505 Alexandra Greenwald   9.725
 506 Lauren Guerin   9.800   9.850
 507 Emma Hartzler   8.750
 509 Clair Kaji   9.775   9.875   9.875
 510 Madison Kampschroeder   9.700
 511 Bridget Killian   9.675   9.775   9.775
 512 Jax Kranitz   9.675
 513 Charlotte Sullivan   9.825   9.075   9.750

Totals:  48.600  48.025  49.000  49.150 194.775

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round Page: 3
Date: 4/05/2019 4/05/2019 9:12pm

Arizona
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 956 Danielle Spencer-Bearham   9.775
 957 Heather Swanson   9.750

San Jose State
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 965 Taylor Chan   9.750   9.550   9.375   9.850  38.525

UC Davis
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 964 Yasmine Yektaparast   9.850

Utah State
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 966 MaKayla Bullitt   9.650
 967 Autumn DeHarde   9.850   9.875
 968 Madison Ward   9.675   9.725   9.100   9.925  38.425

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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